DESCRIPTION
The BLACKSTAR Circular LED High Bay luminaires have a similar look
and feel of the traditional high bay luminaires.  They are suitable for wet
locations and ideal for large indoor spaces, such as warehouses, industrial
buildings, churches, gymnasiums, swimming pools and shopping malls.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Cold forged, anti-corrosive high purity aluminium housing provides

                             o 90 with Aluminum Reflector
36000
ORDERING CODE, ENERGY AND PERFORMANCE DATA
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
oCHB-PCR | 70  PC Reflector for CHB
oCHB-ALUR | 90  Aluminum Reflector for CHB
CHB-ALUR (V2) |
CHB-FROSTEDLENS | Frosted lens for CHB
CHB-WG | Wireguard for CHB
CHB-CBC | Clear Bottom Cap for PC Reflector
CHB-PMAM12 | Piping Mount Adaptor for CHB 150W & 250W
CHB-PMAM10 | Piping Mount Adaptor for CHB 100W
CHB-CABLE CONNECTOR | Cable Connector for CHB
CHB-MOUNT BRACKET KIT (L) | Mount Bracket Kit for CHB 150W & 250W (Large)
CHB-MOUNT BRACKET KIT (S) | Mount Bracket Kit for CHB 100W (Small)
MC054V & MS347 | IP65 Microwave Motion Sensor 120-277V & Motion Sensor Device
ULT-HC419S & CHBSBC | On-Off Sensor Control 120-277V & Sensor Bracket Cover
ULT-HC419V & CHBSBC | Tri-level Dimming Control 120-277V & Sensor Bracket Cover
WATERPROOF5HJBOX
o90  Aluminum Reflector for CHB (Version 2)
| Waterproof Junction Box with Bracket for Wiring (5 Holes)
oCHB-PCR | 70  PC Reflector for CHB
NOTE:
Ÿ Lumens are estimated
Ÿ Lumens may vary based on lens option
Ÿ DLC qualified may not apply to all versions within a model.  Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.
Model No. Delivered Lumens (lm) Input Watts (W) Voltage (V) Colour Temp. (K) Efficacy (lm/W) Certification Type
CHB-250LED50K 35216 240 120-277 or 180-528 5000K 147 Standard
CHB-250LED40K 35013 240 120-277 or 180-528 4000K 147 Standard
CHB-150LED50K 21927 151 120-277 or 180-528 5000K 145 Standard
CHB-150LED40K 21782 151 120-277 or 180-528 4000K 144 Standard
CHB-100LED50K 15131 101 120-277 or 180-528 5000K 150 Standard
CHB-100LED40K 14863 100 120-277 or 180-528 4000K 148 Standard
Lighting
Telephone: 905 415 8878  Fax Number: 905 415 8872  Toll Free Telephone: 855 415 8878 Toll Free Fax: 855 415 8872
 solutions closer to nature ...continued